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Adverse Effects
Drugs/Meds
Chemicals Venom

Blood
Breast
Cancer

Cardiovascular System
Angina/MI

Arrythmias

CHF

DVT/Phlebitis/PE

Ear/Nose
Epistaxis
Labyrinthitis
Otitis Externa
Otitis Media

Endocrine
Diabetes

Eye
Conjunctivitis

GI System
Abdominal Pain
Appendicitis
Bowel Obstruction
Constipation
Diarrhea
Gallstones
GERD/PUD
Hernia

Genitalia — Female
Miscarriage
Pregnancy
Genitalia — Male

Infectious Disease
Viral Illness/Fever

977
989

289
611
234

459
413
427
428
451

388
786
386
380
382

259
250

3
372

569
787
540
560
564
009
574
532
553

629
640
650
608

136
079

Injuries

Burns

Foreign Bodies

Lacerations - Upper Limbs
- Lower Limbs
- Except Limbs

Musculoskeletal System
Arthritis
Bursitis/Tendonitis
Dislocations

Fractures

Sprains/Strains

Nervous System
CVA/TIA
Headache
Seizure

Psychiatric
Alcoholism
Anxiety/Depression
Schizophrenia
Social Problems

Respiratory System
Asthma

URI

COPD

Pneumonia

Skin & Subcutaneous Tissue
Abscess

Cellulitis

Hives

Rash

Teeth & Supporting Tissue

Urinary Tract
UTI
Renal Colic/Urinary Retention

Other 1ll-Defined Conditions
Chest Pain

Syncope

Sudden Death

959
949
930
884
894
879

739
815
727
839
829
848

349
436
346
345

311
303
300
295
909

519
493
460
496
486

709
685
682
708
691

525

599
595
788

799
785
786
798



